
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 7, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8788032

8801446

8801679

8805760

8808706

8808795

8808796

8811321

8811447

8811448

8811516

8812168

8812325

8822597

Case

WAHHAB, FAAIZ

SAUNDERS, BRIAN K

SUNABACKA, KATE ELIZABETH

SHAIKH, NAEEM ASHRAF

MCKAY, KAYDEN WALTER

LANGTHORNE, CATHERINE ELIZABETH

LANGTHORNE, CATHERINE ELIZABETH

SINGH, RAJDEEP

BUCHANAN, BRENDON ISAAC

BUCHANAN, BRENDON ISAAC

NEELAMVILA NIVAS ALEX, REJATH

BAKER, KYLE RICHARD

MOSLEMI, NADIM

PATEL, KAUTILYA K

Name

806919-6

545715-7

978154-2

279581-5

980974-2

922884-2

922884-2

1003995-1

947097-1

947097-1

1002870-1

451971-6

587263-5

913601-3

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(1)(A)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 175(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 7, 2024

In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court
ADULT

8793752

Case

CAFFARY, SEAN

Name

688594-11

Person

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    3.5



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 7, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8805727

8806165

8808041

8808587

8808822

8808823

8808845

8811438

8812483

8812536

8812632

8814255

8822660

Case

AYOUB, MARY BELLE

MADDISON, LISA MARIA

KHASIANOV, SHANNON SAMANTHA

CHAHINE, BRANDON PHILIP

ARENBURG, RYAN A

ARENBURG, RYAN A

MOR, ABHEER SINGH

HALBGEWACHS, KATELYN NICOLE

GOSBEE, CHRISTINE LIANN

RYAN, ANNA COLLEEN

ARORA, GAUTAM

HARDING, ROY AUBREY

ISSY, JIHAN

Name

967969-1

1000610-1

957032-3

667430-19

973668-2

973668-2

1004100-1

628338-3

1003322-1

1003606-1

1004333-1

362890-2

1005609-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

HPMB 13

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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