### **ADULT**

# Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 7, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8788032	WAHHAB, FAAIZ	806919-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	_
8801446	SAUNDERS, BRIAN K	545715-7	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8801679	SUNABACKA, KATE ELIZABETH	978154-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8805760	SHAIKH, NAEEM ASHRAF	279581-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808706	MCKAY, KAYDEN WALTER	980974-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808795	LANGTHORNE, CATHERINE ELIZABETH	922884-2	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808796	LANGTHORNE, CATHERINE ELIZABETH	922884-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8811321	SINGH, RAJDEEP	1003995-1	VIR 26(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8811447	BUCHANAN, BRENDON ISAAC	947097-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm		
8811448	BUCHANAN, BRENDON ISAAC	947097-1	MVA 175(2)		06:00 pm		
8811516	NEELAMVILA NIVAS ALEX, REJATH	1002870-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8812168	BAKER, KYLE RICHARD	451971-6	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8812325	MOSLEMI, NADIM	587263-5	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8822597	PATEL, KAUTILYA K	913601-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	

**ADULT** 

### Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 7, 2024 In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8793752	CAFFARY, SEAN	688594-11	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	3.5

### **ADULT**

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 7, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8805727	AYOUB, MARY BELLE	967969-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806165	MADDISON, LISA MARIA	1000610-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808041	KHASIANOV, SHANNON SAMANTHA	957032-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808587	CHAHINE, BRANDON PHILIP	667430-19	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808822	ARENBURG, RYAN A	973668-2	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808823	ARENBURG, RYAN A	973668-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808845	MOR, ABHEER SINGH	1004100-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8811438	HALBGEWACHS, KATELYN NICOLE	628338-3	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8812483	GOSBEE, CHRISTINE LIANN	1003322-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8812536	RYAN, ANNA COLLEEN	1003606-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8812632	ARORA, GAUTAM	1004333-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8814255	HARDING, ROY AUBREY	362890-2	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8822660	ISSY, JIHAN	1005609-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	